Pos

A W N P

(2}

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Num
1296
1255
1060
1076

1071
1156

1165
1267
1128
1131
1249
1019
1217
1058
1031
1166
1026
1264
1234
1109
1246
1114
1069
1046

1211
1023
1116
1244
1022
1107
1245
1162
1130
1015
1149
1010
1213

CORRIDA VIVER BEM

Atleta

TIAGO DE ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA
MATEUS DE JESUS COSTA
GILSON PEREIRA BORGES

JOSE CARLOS DA CONCEICAO SANTOS
JUNIOR

JOAO FERREIRA DA CRUZ FILHO

CARLOS ROBERTO FONSECA
BOAVENTURA

EDSON RICARDO SANTANA ROCHA
EMMANUEL FREITAS SANTOS
ROBERIO CERQUEIRA DE JESUS
ROQUE SANDRO SANTOS DE JESUS
JOVALTO SILVA SOUZA

BRENNO BRANDAO PEREIRA
CARLOS ADUARDO FERREIRA
GILBERTO DE JESUS VITORIA
CLEITON DOS SANTOS SILVA
ESTEVAO ALVES GONCALVES
CARLOS HENRIQUE RIBEIRO LOPES
JEFFERSON PEREIRA DE MENDONCA
EDMILSON SANTOS DE JESUS
MATHEUS FERREIRA SANTORO
RICARDO SILVA

NEIMAR QUEIROZ DOS SANTOS
JILDEAN DE JESUS SANTOS

EMERSON SAO BERNARDO DE
SANTANA SANTOS

WILLIAMES DOS SANTOS SOUZA
CAIQUE SANTOS MACHADO

ONIDA FREITAS ARAGAO MACHADO
RONALDO GOMES DA SILVA

BRUNO SOUZA OLIVEIRA

MATHEUS BRANDAO SANTANA GUEDES
JOAO LIMA DOS SANTOS

DENILSON DOS SANTOS MAGALHAES
RONALDO CARVALHO RIBEIRO
ANTONIO MARCOS DE JESUS ALVES
WESLEY OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

ANDRE OLIVEIRA BISPO

JULIO CESAR LIMA DOS SANTOS
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10KM MASC
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Equipe

Tempo
00:35:19
00:35:32
00:37:59
00:39:26

00:39:50
00:40:04

00:40:33
00:41:03
00:41:05
00:41:06
00:41:28
00:41:36
00:42:26
00:42:35
00:43:17
00:44:43
00:44:54
00:44:56
00:45:19
00:46:34
00:46:46
00:47:05
00:47:11
00:47:48

00:47:56
00:48:19
00:48:25
00:48:47
00:48:57
00:49:55
00:49:56
00:49:58
00:50:21
00:50:37
00:50:37
00:50:47
00:50:47
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38
39

40
41
42
43

44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

1182
1074

1054
1098
1002
1146

1016

1190
1059
1079
1200
1057
1143
1129
1170
1062
1048
1119
1029
1047
1049

1086
1083
1056
1091
1090
1132
1053
1127
1004
1228
1039
1141
1037
1075
1103
1045
1177

CORRIDA VIVER BEM

LEANDRO CONCEICAO DA SILVA

JONEIDSON CRUZ DE SANTANA
FERREIRA

GEISAEL DE JESUS SANTOS
LUIZ SANTANA SOUZA
AILTON CAMPOS MIRANDA

VITOR MANOEL FIUZA DO ESPIRITO
SANTO

ANTONIO OTAVIO DO ESPIRITO SANTO
LEOPOLDINO

MARIVALDO DE JESUS RIBEIRO
GILCIMAR QUEIROZ DOS SANTOS
JOSE OSVALDO CATUREBA SENA
PAULO RODOLFO SANTOS COLLUCCI
GEOVANE DOS SANTOS BORGES
ULISSES DE OLIVEIRA RAMOS
ROGERIO MENDES DOS SANTOS FILHO
GILVAN DOS SANTOS LIMA

GUSTAVO CANA BRASIL DE JESUS
FABIO FALCAO SANTOS

PAULO REIS LIMA

CLEDISON SILVA DIAS

ESDRAS COSTA DOS SANTOS E SANTOS

FELLIPE BERNARD SAMPAIO DOS
SANTOS

LEONARDO ATAIDE GOES

JULIO CESAR PEREIRA CORREIA
GEOVANE DAMASCENO PEREIRA
LUCAS RODRIGUES DE ARAUJO SILVA
LOURIVAL CORREIA ARAUJO
ROSUILSON DOS SANTOS CARDOSO
GABRIEL DE ALMEIDA DA SILVA

RIC KELVI SOUZA DE JESUS

ALEX SANDRO DOS ANJOS FERRO
JOAO WAGNERV SANTOS MACHADO
ED CLAUDIO DE ARAGAO BORGES
UBIRATAN RIBEIRO BARBORA

DIOGO GOMES

JORGE LEANDRO CORREIA DE FREITAS
MARCUS VINICIUS PACHECO DA SILVA
ELIZEU ALVES DA SILVA

JOAO PEDRO BARRETO DOS SANTOS

22/09/2024 - 20:44:06
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00:50:54
00:51:02

00:51:07
00:51:28
00:51:44
00:51:56

00:51:56

00:51:58
00:52:01
00:52:01
00:52:17
00:52:32
00:52:34
00:52:47
00:53:02
00:53:34
00:53:42
00:54:01
00:54:08
00:54:21
00:54:37

00:54:50
00:54:53
00:54:58
00:55:05
00:55:10
00:55:11
00:55:13
00:55:15
00:55:33
00:55:42
00:56:13
00:56:15
00:56:21
00:56:38
00:56:38
00:57:22
00:58:10
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76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101

102
103
104
105

106

107
108
109
110
111
112
113

1112
1036
1092
1100
1151
1067
1030
1009
1142
1012
1043
1181
1096
1124
1051
1236
1179
1139
1118
1145
1147
1001
1077
1101

1161
1042

1276
1159
1237
1014

1157

1273
1158
1180
1140
1013
1274
1072

CORRIDA VIVER BEM

MICHAEL JHONATAS DE JESUS BASTOS

DANILO SANTOS SOUSA

LUCAS SILVA DE SOUZA GONCALVES
MARCELO FERREIRA DA COSTA
ZINHO FIRMO

JEORGINO GOMES DO CARMO
CLEIKSON PEIXINHO ALMEIDA
ANDRE COSTA DOS SANTOS

UILIAN ALVES ALMEIDA RIBEIRO
ANGELO RAPHAEL RAMOS SILVA
EDUARDO DA ANUNCIACAO SILVA
KAIQUE NASCIMENTO RODRIGUES
LUDNEL PASSOS OLIVEIRA
RAPHAEL DAS VIRGENS SANTANA
FRANZ HENRIQUE REUTER NETO
DIEGO CARDOSO MARTINS
JONATHAN RAMOS SILVA

TIAGO DE ALMEIDA SILVA

PAULO HENRIQUE DE AGUIAR SILVA
VINICIUS PINTO DOS REIS

WALBER OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
ADSON SANTOS NOVAES

JOSE CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA

MARCIO JURANDIR FREITAS DOS
SANTOS

DAVI MARQUES DE SOUZA

EDSON MASCARENHAS RODRIGUES
FILHO

RUAN FELIPE SILVA DOS SANTOS
CRISTIANO GARCIA GUEDES
NATAILTON SOUZA FERREIRA

ANTONIO GEORGE GOMES DA SILVA
JUNIOR

CLEMILTON MENDES DE OLIVEIRA
JUNIOR

GABRIEL SODRE SERRA

CRISTIANO DA SILVA

JURANDIR MACEDO JUNIOR

TITO MENDES DA COSTA FILHO
ANTONIO CARLOS RAMOS RIBEIRO
THIAGO SANTOS COSTA

JOAO VICTOR AMORIM LEITE

22/09/2024 - 20:44:06
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00:58:15
00:58:17
00:58:18
00:58:59
00:59:13
00:59:16
00:59:18
00:59:23
00:59:36
00:59:45
01:00:26
01:00:29
01:00:30
01:00:40
01:01:15
01:01:20
01:01:31
01:01:38
01:01:38
01:01:39
01:01:39
01:02:02
01:02:13
01:02:35

01:02:46
01:03:05

01:03:30
01:03:50
01:03:59
01:03:59

01:04:39

01:04:57
01:05:20
01:05:34
01:05:51
01:05:59
01:06:17
01:06:23
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114
115
116
117
118
119

120
121
122
123

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

1126
1239
1070
1073
1052
1063

1215
1080
1018
1117

1153
1148
1025
1195
1123
1094
1122
1198
1027
1120
1081
1099
1192
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RENILDO CERQUEIRA DE JESUS
RICKELVI SOUZA DE JESUS

JOAO FELIPE RIBEIRO MAGALHAES
JOEMERSON OLIVEIRA

FRED FERREIRA DA SILVA

GUSTAVO RAPHAEL SILVA BATISTA
PEREIRA

FELIPE OLIVEIRA RAMOS
JOSE WILSON JUNQUEIRA QUEIROZ
BERNARDO DA COSTA BOMFIM

PAULO CESAR PEREIRA EVANGELISTA
JUNIOR

ALAN LACERDA SOUSA

WENDERSON SANTOS MARTINS
CARLISON SERRA CARDOSO

MOISES DE JESUS VIEIRA

RAIMUNDO NONATO BARROS DA PAZ
LUCIANO KLEBER RIBEIRO PEREIRA
RAFAEL RAMOS QUEIROZ

PAULINO MODESTO DA CRUZ JUNIOR
CLAUDIO DOS SANTOS SOUZA

PEDRO LEVI DE ALMEIDA DA SILVA
JOSLEY SANTANA ALVES

MARCELO CACHOEIRA ARAUJO
MAYKE FRANKLIN SANTANA MOTA

22/09/2024 - 20:44:06
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01:06:23
01:06:25
01:07:25
01:07:26
01:08:14
01:08:57

01:09:35
01:09:45
01:09:45
01:09:51

01:10:16
01:10:41
01:10:43
01:11:14
01:12:09
01:12:10
01:13:28
01:15:26
01:17:21
01:17:36
01:18:59
01:19:52
01:21:27
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